ART. A212/06.00
MACHINE REAMER
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MAINLY FOR...

GROUND FOR H7 COUPLINGS. RIGHT-HAND CUT, LEFT-HAND HELICAL
CUTTING EDGES, CYLINDRICAL ATTACHMENT. THEY CAN BE USED
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Gross weight
Packaging dimensions

EAN Code

6 mm @ Box g; External

93 mm

26 mm
6 mm

6

0,02 kg

103x15x15 h mm

8012667256548

FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368
Vat not included
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